A COMMUNITY OF TRADITION AND PROGRESS

PUBLIC NOTICE

WHERE:

AGENDA:

Posted: Friday, May 2, 2014

Gas Committee Meeting

Monday, May 05, 2014

6:50 p.m. (or immediately following
the Annual Gas Emergency Meeting at 6:00 p.m.)

Waterloo City Hall

1)
2)
3)

4)

Petitions by Citizens on
Non-Agenda Items.
Approval of 03-03-14
Meeting Minutes.
Storage Reduction
Recommendations.
Comments.

Committee Members:
Notheisen
Frederick
Thomas
Hopkins
Heller
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